
FONS

Pre-1600
Number of references ordered: 5
Item number 1

Source: Record Commission
Title: Ducatus Lancastriæ Pars Tertia. Calendar to Pleadings, Depositions,
&c. in the Reigns of Henry VII. Henry VIII. Edward VI. Queen Mary, and
Philip and Mary; and to The Pleadings of The First Thirteen Years of the
Reign  of  Queen  Elizabeth.  Printed  by  Command  of  His  Majesty  King
George IV. In Pursuance of an Address of The House of Commons of Great
Britain, 1827, London, 367

[17 November 1567 – 16 November 1568]

ELIZABETH.

Vol. XXXVII.

P.

[No.:] 9.
[Reign:] 10 Eliz. 
[Plaintiff:] William Powton.
[Defendants:] Nicholas Mydghowe, Servant to Richard Barton, William

Crosse, and Thomas Blaco.
[Premises, and Matters in Dispute:] Detinue of Goods, Household Stuff,

and Implements.
[Places:] Barton.
[County:] Lancashire.



FONS

1600-1858
Number of references ordered: 5
Item number 1

Source: Public Record Office: C 78/646 no 3
Title: Abstract of Chancery Proceedings

8 February 1660
Westminster

Richard Blacker son and heir of Richard Blacker late of Gillingham, county 
Dorset, gentleman, deceased v.
Alice Willoughby widow, Thomas Grove, Francis Cradocke and Thomas 
Meggs, re 
Mortgage of messuages and lands in the manor of Gillingham, county 
Dorset



FONS

1600-1858
Number of references ordered: 5
Item number 2

Source: Public Record Office: C 78/785 no 8
Title: Abstract of Chancery Proceedings

18 November 1667
Westminster

Thomas Woodford esquire and John Bampton gentleman v.
Edward Berkeley esquire, Edward Blacker esquire and John Perne 
gentleman, re
Dispute over property at Birtford, county Wilts



FONS

1600-1858
Number of references ordered: 5
Item number 3

Source: Printed
Title:  Truro. Farther Account of Election Proceedings in this Borough, to
their Successful Termination, on the 15th of December, 1832, together with
a Copy of the Poll, accompanied by A Map of the Renovated and Extended
Borough, Also a Description of it, and of its Boundaries as Extracted from
the Report of the Commissioners, with other Interesting Particulars, 1833,
Truro, 65

1832

A LIST OF THE CONSTITUENTS WHO
VOTED FOR MR. TOOKE.

NAMES. PARISH.

...
Blacker, Edward [Kenwyn.]
...



FONS

18 Avenue Road, University Quarter, Shelton
Stoke-on-Trent ST4 2DT

Invoice
19th July 2014

Report no: 3005/5/39467
Surname: BLACKER
Current status: pre-1600 5 ordered, 1 sent

1600-1858 5 ordered, 3 sent
1859-1900 not registered
1901-1958 not registered

Enclosing:
pre-1600: 1 item @ £2 £2
1600-1858: 3 items @ £2 £6

Total £8

rod.blaker@gmail.com

To extend registration to another period (1859-1900, 1901-1958), please add
£5 and indicate number of items required (5, 10, 20, 50 or 100).

To extend registration to another surname, please add £5 and indicate
number of items required (5, 10, 20, 50 or 100), per period (pre-1600, 1600-

1858, 1859-1900, 1901-1958).
Payment can be made on-line by Paypal: to david@thestrines.fslife.co.uk,

quoting report number above.

mailto:david@thestrines.fslife.co.uk

